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East Division

TEAM
Hammerheads
Usual Suspects
Ralphs Runners
Underdogs

Central Division

TEAM

Bounty Hunters

Blue Blaze Striketeam
Spazmatics

Franco's Italian Army

West Division

TEAM
Curmudgeons
Creeping Death
Renegades
Gashouse Gorillas

Total Points
TEAM

Hammerheads
Curmudgeons
Spazmatics

Franco's Italian Army
Usual Suspects
Underdogs

Blue Blaze Striketeam
Ralphs Runners
Renegades
Gashouse Gorillas
Creeping Death
Bounty Hunters
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PTS

1900.50
1884.00
1837.00
1749.00
1747.00
1689.50
1673.50
1625.00
1619.00
1592.50
1587.00
1570.00

PCT
0.857
0.500
0.500
0.286

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.500
0.429

PCT
0.643
0.357
0.357
0.214

PF
1634.50
1449.50
1397.50
1356.50

PF
1349.50
1392.50
1499.50
1394.00

PF
1541.00
1333.50
1332.00
1310.50

PA
1429.50
1459.00
1384.00
1553.50

PA
1298.00
1388.50
1466.00
1391.50

PA
1382.50
1318.50
1443.00
1476.50

DIVISION
6-0-0
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3-3-0
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DIVISION
6-0-0
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STREAK
Won 7
Lost1
Lost 3
Won 1

STREAK
Won 2
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 3
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 2
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